Grants and Foundations

The Paoli Public Library offers a wide variety of books and other materials
concerning Grants and Foundations. For reference materials, please visit the
Circulation Desk of the Paoli Public Library. Circulating materials are located in the
Adult Non-fiction and the Children’s room of the library.

To find Grants and Foundations information in book format, use Paoli
Public Library’s online Evergreen catalog at http://evergreen.lib.in.us/eg/opac/home.

Enter the name as a Subject or a Keyword search, such as:
Grants

Grants and Foundations books usually have a call number as follows:
658.1 Organizational and Financial Management (Adult Non-fiction)

For specific Grants and Foundations information in book format, please see
our reference and other materials:

658.15 PAE Professional Grant Writer

To search Inspire’s online databases at http://inspire.net/, consult these

sources from the Paoli Public Library or from home and office.

Academic Search Premier
Gale Virtual Reference Library
IN.gov
MasterFILE Premier
Newspaper Source
WorldCat

For Internet sources, consult these links that have been identified by library

Paoli Public Library - Subject Guide: Grants and Foundations 1


http://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2Fevergreen.lib.in.us%2Feg%2Fopac%2Fhome&sa=D&sntz=1&usg=AFQjCNGsG5M-fKX2vRjqCLPN7y-hvpw6_w
http://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2Finspire.net%2F&sa=D&sntz=1&usg=AFQjCNGmG_5xOU01M_eGdBZ4K6icPucxZA

staff as particularly useful.

Foundation Center http://foundationcenter.org/
Rockwood Leadership Institute http://www.rockwoodleadership.org/
TechSoup http://www.techsoup.org/
United Way of Central Indiana http://www.uwci.org/
Zoom Info http://www.zoominfo.com/
Center for Community and Economic http://cced.ces.uwex.edu/
Development
Office of Faith-Based and Community http://www.in.gov/ofbci/
Initiatives
Free Management Library http://managementhelp.org/
501(c)(3) Application Help http://www.form1023help.com/
Alliance for Justice http://www.af].org/
Alliance for Nonprofit Management http://www.allianceonline.org/
Board Source https://www.boardsource.org/eweb/
Capaciteria http://www.capaciteria.org/
Center for Nonprofit Management http://cnmsocal.org/
Lilly Family School of Philanthropy http://www.philanthropy.iupui.edu/
Charity Navigator http://www.charitynavigator.org/
Chronicle of Philanthropy http://philanthropy.com/section/Home/1
72
Compass Point Nonprofit Services http://www.compasspoint.org/
Energize Inc. http://www.energizeinc.com/
Grassroots Institute for Fundraising | http://www.grassrootsfundraising.org/
Training
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GuideStar http://www.guidestar.org/
Hoovers http://www.hoovers.com/
Idealist http://www.idealist.org/
Independent Sector http://www.independentsector.org/#sth
ash.t51iNwQz.dpbs
Indiana Grantmakers Alliance http://www.indianagrantmakers.org/s_i1
ga/index.asp
IRS: Charities and Nonprofits http://www.irs.gov/Charities-&-Non-Pr
ofits
Lamb Research http://www.lambresearch.com/
MagPortal http://www.magportal.com/
MarketWatch http://www.marketwatch.com/
MartinDale http://www.martindale.com/
The McKnight Foundation http://www.mcknight.org/resource-librg
ry/general
National Council of Nonprofits http://www.councilofnonprofits.org/
National Guild for Community Arts | http://www.nationalguild.org/Programs
Education Information-Resources---Publications.a
Spx
Hurwit & Associates http:// www.hurwitassociates.com/index
php

There are many other sources available throughout the library system.
Please ask a Librarian for further assistance.
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Subject Guide

Contact us to ask reference questions, request Library materials, and obtain Library
information.
Phone: 812.723.3841 & Online: http://paoli.lib.in.us
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